04-26-2001

CORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

TRADEMARKS ONLY

101688574

atents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof

Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
CFW Wireless Inc.	Name: NTELOS Wireless Inc.
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership XX Corporation-State Virginia ☐ Other	Street Address: 401 Spring Lane, Suite 30 City: Waynesboro State: VA ZIP: 22980
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ XX Change of Name	☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation-State Virginia ☐ Other
CotherExecution Date: December 4, 2000	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic represetative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(ee) attached?
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75449274	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2251275
Additional numbers atte	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Stephen P. Demm Internal Address: Hunton & Williams	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 65.00
Riverfront Plaza, East Tower	XX Enclosed
	XX Authorized to be charged to deposit account (for additional fees)
Street Address: 951 East Byrd Street	8. Deposit account number:
City: Richmond State: VA ZIP: 23219-	# 08-3436 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
	and any attached copy is a true copy of
the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of April 12, 2001
Stephen P. Demm	Signature 3
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CFW WIRELESS INC.

I.

The name of the corporation is CFW Wireless Inc. (the "Corporation").

II.

The amendment adopted is to change Article I of the Articles of Incorporation to read as follows:

"The name of the Corporation is NTELOS Wireless Inc."

III.

The foregoing amendment was approved by the sole shareholder of the Corporation by written consent on December 4, 2000, in accordance with Sections 13.1-657 and 13.1-688.E of the Virginia Stock Corporation Act (the "VSCA").

The undersigned Chairman and Chief Executive Officer of the Corporation declares that the facts herein stated are true as of December 4, 2000.

CFW WIRELESS INC.

ву:

RECORDED: 04/12/2001

James S. Quarforth

Chairman and Chief Executive Officer

TRADEMARK REEL: 002280 FRAME: 0032